


VISION
We believe that Music awakens the best
qualities in people and is through Her that we, as
humans, achieve our maximum entertainment
potential.

We didn’t choose Her, She chose us. 

It’s our purpose. 

The source, the journey, the destiny.

We use Her as our main raw element on which
we apply a successful formula that combines
talent, creativity, technical performance and a
secret ingredient:
our personal touch. 

W E  G U A R A N T E E  E X P E C T A T I O N S
BUT OUR CHALLENGE IS TO EXCEED THEM.

Whether through extraordinary DJs, passionate Live Acts or
sound, light, and image technical solutions that enhance Her, we
carry out projects with your identity for a fully customized
experience.

Because producing memorable events also depends on you.

THE CHOICE IS  YOURS.



SERVICES

Real-time music interpretation by
professional musician-instrumentalists.

Solutions designed for general sound,
musical assistance and active support for
live bands.

Solutions designed to energise dance floors
of different sizes with an LJ, general lighting
or decorative details.

Solutions designed for image content
projection (photo or video), videomapping or
content production in real time by a VJ.

I M A G E  

D J  P E R F O R M A N C E

L I V E  M U S I C

SOUND

LIGHT

Continuous musical customization of the
overall event accordng to each client
guidelines
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EXPER I ENCE

Musical participation starring a DJ with proven experience
in several event contexts (corporate, social, sports,
academic) and with a Master rating at the Your Jukebox
DJ Academy.

TALENT

Performance guided by the DJ's sensitivity in assessing
the public's receptivity, choosing the right track for each
moment, and ensuring a consistent, versatile and of
outstanding quality performance.



TECHN IQUE

Real-time selection and flexibilization to guarantee
a musically interactive dancefloor, without imposing
indifferent themes to the public or fixed playlists that
may affect the party’s success.

VANGUARD

High-end equipment and inexhaustible record
collection in constant update, since tímeless
records to the latest releases and in full compliance
with all legal requirements.

CUSTOM I ZAT ION

Fully customized service that starts with the selection of
the creative professionals for the event-based on a
matching-process with the event profile, always
respecting the hosts' guidelines.



DJ
PERFORMANCE
(includes sound system and DJ equipment for the dancefloor area)

The DJ's participation can cover several phases of the event, being responsible for a thorough management that allows a continuous musical
monitoring and a harmonious fitting of the music within the party’s general atmosphere.

Different categories adapted to the global participation of Your Jukebox team in the event (total participation time from the
moment Your Jukebox starts its services until the moment they end):

700€ (+VAT)

Short-term events:

until 4h

Possibility of extension

X S

1000€ (+VAT)

Long-term events:

until 12h

A D VA N C E D

850€ (+VAT)

Medium-term events:

until 9h

B A S E

1.700€ (+VAT)

Extra long-term events:

No time limit

X L

Possibility of extension Possibility of extension



DJ
SETUPS
(equipment used by Your Jukebox DJ’s)

Pioneer DJM700
+

02x Pioneer CDJ850

Pioneer DJM900NXS2 K
+

2x Pioneer CDJ2000NXS2

Pioneer DJM900NXS W
+

02x Pioneer CDJ2000 W

Pioneer DJM900NXS K
+

02x Pioneer CDJ2000NXS K

Pioneer DJM850
+

02x Pioneer CDJ900

Pioneer DJM2000NXS
+

02x Pioneer CDJ2000NXS

Pioneer DJM900NXS M
+

02x Pioneer CDJ2000NXS M

Pioneer XDJZ
+

Pioneer CDJ2000nx2



TECHNICAL 
OPTIONS

S E C O N D A R Y  S O U N D  S Y S T E M  F O R  A L T E R N A T I V E  S P A C E

. . . 350EUR (+VAT) 

Extension of the main sound system by placing an additional one (connected or independent from the first) to allow
sound in a different area of the venue (ex.: cocktail or meal). Includes an audio player and microphone.

S O U N D B O X  

. . . 150EUR (+VAT) 

Portable speaker with up to 30h autonomy (depending on the volume). Bluetooth or mini-jack connection.

T E C H N I C A L  S U P P O R T  A N D  S O U N D  S Y S T E M S  F O R  E X T E R N A L  D J  O R  B A N D S
. . . f r o m 1400EUR (+VAT) 

Detailed quote upon request (subject to the assessment of the technical rider).

S TAG E  

. . . f r o m 400EUR (+VAT) 

Modular stage available in several sizes (2m x 1m modules) and heights (20cm, 40cm, 80cm or 100cm).
Possibility of being carpeted.
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A C O U S T I C S E S S I O N S O L O *  
800EUR (+VAT)

Contemporary hits (Pop, Rock, Soul, Blues and RnB covers)
performed live in na acoustic registerby a Voice and Guitar Duo
and the possibility of a Trio by adding a cellist.

A C O U S T I C 
S E S S I O N S

Contemporary hits (Pop, Rock, Soul, Blues and RnB covers)
performed live in an acoustic register. Despite being a solo
performance, it can incorporate, in addition to the base formation of
voice (male) and strings (semi-acoustic guitar), a harmonica and
foot percussion.

*In addition to this service, a totally original and customized song can be composed,
inspired by the history of the hosts, purpose of the event or even as a dedication to a
guest. Availability and quotations upon request.

A female voice a guitar and a loop station, that together give meaning to
a blend which draws inspiration from both the jazz and rock universe,
passing through soul, R&B and funk, always with an irreverent touch of
improvisation. Ideal option for a cocktail and with the possibility of
adding a percussionist.

A C O U S T I C S E S S I O N C O L L E C T I V E
DUO 1500EUR (+VAT) | TRIO 2000EUR (+VAT)

https://vimeo.com/887351802
https://vimeo.com/898103301
https://vimeo.com/535929444


DUO 1500EUR (+VAT) | TRIO 2000EUR (+VAT)

Interpretation of timeless Jazz , Bossa Nova and Easy Listening classics themes by a duo with female
voice and keyboard or a trio with a percussionist. 
An ideal option for a cocktail.

THE
JUKEYS

https://vimeo.com/308690910
https://vimeo.com/450153342


DUO 1500EUR (+VAt) | TRIO 2000EUR (+VAT) | QUARTET 2500EUR (+VAT)

Timeless themes from the jazz and bossa nova scene performed by a voice and piano duo, a trio with
a saxophone or, alternatively, by a quartet with percussion. 
Ideal for cocktail parties.

THE BOSSA
NOVA CLUB

https://vimeo.com/843130963
https://vimeo.com/917557758


THE JAZZ 
TUNES

S O L O  I N S T R U M E N T A L I S T
(SAXOPHONE, GUITAR OR PERCUSSION) 800EUR (+VAT)

A hybrid live act that combines a live performance supported by the reproduction of a carefully pre-
selected playlist, enriching the sound of the chosen instrument. The outcome is a perfect fusion of post-
modern rhythms - Lounge, Smooth Jazz, Chill - with the real-time melodies produced by the musician. An
ideal option for the welcome drink or cocktail (with the possibility of extension to other phases of the
event, namely in the dancefloor dynamics accompanying the DJ).

J AZZ T U N E S C O L L E C T I V E
DUO 1500€ (+VAT) | TRIO 2000€ (+VAT) | QUARTET 2500€ (+VAT) | QUINTET 2900€ (+VAT)

Music collective performance which relies on the interpretation of classic and timeless themes of the Jazz
and Bossa Nova universe. Starting with a base formation of saxophone and double bass, this performance
can be enriched by a female vocalist and/or complemented by a wide range of instruments: guitar,
keyboard, percussion, trumpet, ukulele, etc. An ideal option for the welcome drink, cocktail or meal.

https://vimeo.com/849526412
https://vimeo.com/843136297


TRIO 2000EUR (+VAT) | QUARTET 2500EUR (+VAT)

With a base line-up of saxophone, bass and ukulele, this live performance is an example of a perfect
fusion between post-modern rhythms and tropical influences that transport us to a relaxed atmosphere.
Alternatively, a percussion element can be added for a more festive atmosphere.

THE
TROPIC

https://vimeo.com/903383137
https://vimeo.com/850573579


T H E  S T R I N G S C O L L E C T I V E
DUO 1500EUR (+VAT) | TRIO 2000EUR (+VAT) | QUARTET 2500EUR (+VAT)

A performance by a collective of instrumentalists, consisting of the interpretation of classic and timeless
themes. Based on the violin and cello, this performance can be enriched by other string instruments,
such as the viola d'arco or double bass. Ideal for a welcome drink, ceremony or meal.

THE
STRINGS

S O L O  I N S T R U M E N T A L I S  T  
800EUR (+VAT)

A hybrid live act that combines a live performance supported by the reproduction of a carefully pre-
selected playlist, enriching the sound of the violin. An ideal option for the welcome drink or ceremony
(with the possibility of extension to other phases of the event, namely in the dancefloor dynamics
accompanying the DJ).

https://vimeo.com/844934133
https://vimeo.com/844217210


DJ performance based on an exquisite musical selection that aims to provide a laid-back and natural
musical flow, without interfering in the general interaction among guests. The performance is made
through sequenced and mixed music selection on vinyl records in analogue and/or hybrid record
players.

CREATIVE
CONCEPTS

V I N Y L L O U N G E S E S S I O N  
700EUR (+VAT)

https://vimeo.com/308883282
https://vimeo.com/857875612


S A X  A P P E A L
950EUR (+VAT)

DJ and Percussionist performance based on a careful selection of
music using vinyl records on analogue and/or hybrid turntables,
with the aim of providing a relaxed atmosphere in a lounge setting.

B E A T  B L E N D E R S
950EUR (+VAT)

DJ and Saxophonist performance based on a careful selection of
music using vinyl records on analogue and/or hybrid turntables,
with the aim of providing a relaxed atmosphere in a lounge setting.

FUSION 
PROJECTS

N O  S T R I N G S  A T T A C H E D
950EUR (+VAT)

DJ and Violinist performance based on a careful selection of music
using vinyl records on analogue and/or hybrid turntables, with the
aim of providing a relaxed atmosphere in a lounge setting.

https://vimeo.com/857875588
https://vimeo.com/1131710217
https://vimeo.com/898103861


T H E  P O R T U G U E S E R
950EUR (+VAT)

A fusion musical concept that blends the DJ participation with a Portuguese guitar player. This
unmistakable and invariably inseparable tone of Fado from a traditional origin, takes on a life of its own
as a performative instrument, experimenting completely new and daring soundscapes with
unprecedented authenticity.

S T E R E O  J A C K
950EUR (+VAT)

Mr Jukebox & João Coutinho converge as a duo to sublimate their identities in a narrative that is as
progressive as it is dynamic, consisting of a vibrant electronic composition, nourished by melodic
vocal ingredients and the organic accompaniment of a multi-instrumentalist live act that is as eclectic
as it is hypnotic.

FUSION
PROJECTS

https://vimeo.com/683790832
https://vimeo.com/1036439159


SAX, DRUMS
&  ROCK N ’  ROLL

DJ PERFORMANCE WITH SAXOPHONE & PERCUSSION LIVE ACT
2600EUR (+VAT)

The saxophone and percussion accompany the DJ’s musical selection in real-time, enriching each
other’s performance and creating the ideal synergy for those who prefer the impact of live music but
without neglecting the total flexibility that only a DJ can bring to the party. The advantage of this
service, as in any other option performed by a DJ, relies upon the fact that there are no limits when it
comes to music diversification – with a practically unlimited repertoire,

it’s up to the DJ to be sensitive to the timings and receptivity of the audience, reproducing in each moment
the themes that best adapt to the evolution of the party. The integration with the saxophone and percussion
allows exploring countless possibilities in the live music field, endowing the joint performance with an
incomparable dynamism. This service also includes the performance of the two musicians, the saxophonist
and percussionist, during the cocktail period (also with the corresponding sound system).

https://vimeo.com/989587681
https://vimeo.com/1033826179


T H E  G R O O V E E X P E R I E N C E  
2500EUR (+VAT)

Being the ideal option for those looking for a live performance capable of dynamizing the party
atmosphere, this band of vocalists and three instrumentalists (guitar, bass and drums) collects in
its versatile repertoire a vast amount of musical genres, from the classics of Motown to the biggest
hits from the current Pop/Rock universe.

T H E  G R O O V E E X P E R I E N C E XL 
BAND, DJ W I T H  LIVE ACT, LIGHTING A N D  S T A G E  . . .  4 1 00EUR (+VAT)

The complete solution for the dancefloor dynamics composed by an initial performance of the Groove
Experience band (until 1h30 of participation) followed by a Your Jukebox DJ accompanied by one of
the band's musicians. It also includes the corresponding sound equipment, an ADVANCED Lighting
System and a 4m x 4m stage to support both performances.

THE GROOVE
EXPERIENCE

https://vimeo.com/889193747
https://vimeo.com/1008390489


GET F U N K E D  
3100EUR (+VAT)

Performance by a band of seven musicians (voice, bass, drums, saxophone, trumpet, keyboard and
guitar) that orchestrates an energetic and contagious journey along with the Soul, Funk and Disco hits.
The perfect solution for the dancefloor dynamics.

GET F U N K E D BIG BAND 
5000EUR (+VAT)

Complete formation directed by a Maestro and composed by a vocalist, bass, drums, keyboard, three
saxophones, two trumpets and a trombone. Ideal option to accompany a gala or corporate event.

GET
FUNKED

https://vimeo.com/221899332
https://vimeo.com/528380290
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BASE
LIGHTINNG SYSTEMS

S TA N D A R D B A S E  L I G H T I N G  S Y S T E M
500EUR (+VAT)

BASE I BAS E II 

Triangular aluminium truss structure in a goal keep shape with
four moving-heads, two LED bars, four LED projectors on the
bases and a smoke machine - haze (optional).

Four vertical triangular aluminium truss modules with four moving-
heads, four LED spotlights on the bases, white or black truss
covers (optional) and smoke machine - haze (also optional).

Technical lighting service for the dancefloor Dynamics through
sequenced and programmed light games by a dedicated
technician (Light Jockey), who idealizes and recreates different
visual scenarios throughout the event. Solutions designed for
small dancefloors or general lighting of small spaces.

https://vimeo.com/493812359
https://vimeo.com/493815857


S TA N D A R D AD VA N C E D L I G H T I N G  S Y S T E M
750EUR (+VAT)

Technical service of decorative lighting and/or dancefloor dynamics composed by one of the BASE
Systems (I or II) plus twelve wireless LED projectors or two additional moving-heads. Ideal for general
lighting of small and medium-sized spaces.

S TA N D A R D E X P E R T L I G H T I N G  S Y S T E M
1250EUR (+VAT)

Technical service of stage lighting and/or dancefloor dynamics consisting of a triangular aluminium
cube-shaped truss structure (Box Truss) with eight moving-heads, eight LED bars, eight LED
projectors, smoke machine - haze (optional) and mirror ball (also optional). Ideal for stage lighting,
disco or dancefloor dynamics in spaces that, due to their amplitude, need a physical delimitation of the
dance floor area.

ADVANCED & EXPERT
LIGHTING SYSTEMS

https://vimeo.com/803821193
https://vimeo.com/898102435


KIT OF 12 WIRELESS LED PROJECTORS
300EUR (+VAT)

KIT OF 12 LED BARS
350EUR (+VAT)

KIT OF 4 LED CITY COLORS 
500EUR (+VAT)

Static and indirect lighting, ideal for highlighting architectural
(columns, pillars, arches, vaults, statues) or natural elements
(small trees, shrubs, hedges).
Thousands of colors to choose (LED RGBAWUV technology).

Static and indirect lighting, ideal for highlighting architectural
(columns, wide pillars, walls, facades) or natural elements
(medium-sized trees, shrubs, hedges).
Several colors available (LED RGB technology).

Static and indirect lighting, ideal for large surfaces such as open
spaces or building facades.
Thousands of colors to choose (LED RGBW technology).

TECHNICAL 
OPTIONS

https://vimeo.com/1032327873
https://vimeo.com/929838165
https://vimeo.com/772037353


KIT OF 4 STRING LIGHTS
FROM 1000EUR (+VAT)

KIT OF 10 FAIRYLIGHTS
FROM 800EUR (+VAT)

Adjustable ambient lighting composed of 20m extension cords
with 40 lamp bulbs each. Support structures (optional) also
adjustable between 2 and 3m.

Adjustable ambient lighting composed of 50m extension cords with
500 lamp bulbs each. Support structures (optional) also adjustable
between 2 and 3m.

KIT OF 4 PYRAMIDAL HOTSPOTS
FROM 600EUR (+VAT)

Gas heaters for outdoor use. Adjustable power between 5 and
13kW. Includes transport, installation and a cylinder per heater.
Increases 150eur (+ VAT) for each additional unit.

TECHNICAL 
OPTIONS

https://vimeo.com/1022475210
https://vimeo.com/1032327474
https://vimeo.com/1062900610


KIT OF 4  SPARK MACHINE 
600EUR (+VAT)

CO2 “GUN”
300EUR (+VAT)

CONFETTI “CANNON”
350EUR (+VAT)

Outdoor or indoor use (“cold fire”). Reaches up to 5m. Ideal to
distinguish a solemn moment (cake cutting, flash mob, etc.).

Equipment connected to a CO2 cylinder (15kg) by a flexible hose,
with a cloud spray capacity of approximately 10m.

CO2-driven cannons that provide strong and continuous shots
up to 30m (includes two shots - 4kg total). Multi-coloured and
biodegradable confetti.

TECHNICAL 
OPTIONS

https://vimeo.com/1022475679
https://vimeo.com/885275472
https://vimeo.com/1032327379


L A S E R
200EUR (+VAT)

Lighting complement for electrifying visual effects and dynamic patterns with the futuristic touch of
RGB laser beams for personalised graphics.

M I R R O R  B A L L

Includes rotor
Additional structures available from 200EUR (+VAT)

20CM ... 50EUR (+VAT) 
40CM ...100EUR (+VAT)
50CM . . .  150EUR (+VAT)

TECHNICAL 
OPTIONS

https://vimeo.com/911560066
https://vimeo.com/877431690
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VIDEO-LED 
WALL

VISUAL JOCKEY WITH VIDEO-LED WALL 
High resolution LED screen with a versatile configuration that can assume various shapes and
adapt to different functionalities.

Pixel Pitch 4:
DJ booth (2m x 1m)... 600EUR (+VAT) 
Backdrop (3m x 2m) ... 900EUR (+VAT) 
Backdrop + DJ Booth ... 1200EUR (+VAT)

Pixel Pitch 2.9:
Backdrop (3m x 2m) ... 1200EUR (+VAT) 
Backdrop (4m x 3m) ... 2000EUR (+VAT)

The VJ's creative participation translates into real-time production and selection of the most diverse contents
(abstract effects, patterns, logos, videos, photos, music videos) sequenced in sync with the different phases
and environments of the party.
The use of an exposed platform such as a LED-Videowall allows constant visual communication, creating
greater interaction with the public, making it possible to stream customized content from the guests present
at the event, such as instant messages or pictures.

https://vimeo.com/1022476048
https://vimeo.com/857865741


VIDEO-LED 
FLOOR

VISUAL JOCKEY WITH VIDEO-LED FLOOR (PIXEL PITCH 20)
Multifunctional platform (can be used as a dancefloor, stage, exhibitor, etc.) in tempered glass with
LED technology, adjustable with customized sequences and integrated into the surrounding
atmosphere.

4 M  x  4 M . . .  1500EUR (+VAT)
5 M  x  5 M  . . .  1500EUR (+VAT)
6 M  x  6 M . . .  1750EUR (+VAT)

Since it’s a modular equipment, it is possible to adjust it to different areas and purposes, either as a lighting
complement, to spaces without a regular, smooth and comfortable floor or just for those looking to give a
greater visual impact and interactivity to a certain space.
The patterns and visual effects that the VJ idealizes and reproduces bring a differentiating and extraordinary
factor to any event.

https://vimeo.com/857868144
https://vimeo.com/396018955


VIDEO
PROJECTION

VIDEOPROJECTION WITH CANVAS SCREEN
F R O M 250EUR (+VAT)

Vídeoprojection implemented and controlled by an audiovisual technician.
(includes videoprojector, canva screen and a computer for content display)

L I G H T  G R A F I T T I
F R O M 500EUR (+VAT)

Real-time creation and selection of original content projected onto arquitectural elements by a 
specialized VJ.
(includes technical support, videoprojector and a computer for content display)

https://vimeo.com/504412750


TECHNICAL
OPTIONS

LCD PVC DANCEFLOOR
Available with wood effect in three different shades (walnut, white, dark grey).
Plus an additional platform for uneven and unlevelled surfaces with gravel, grass or dirt for
250EUR (+VAT).

4 M  x  4 M . . .  9 0 0EUR (+VAT)
5 M  x  5 M  . . .  1150EUR (+VAT)

6 M  x  6 M . . .  1400EUR (+VAT)
7 M  x  7 M . . .  1650EUR (+VAT)

6 5 ’ ’  . . .  3 0 0EUR (+VAT)
7 5 ’ ’  . . .  3 5 0EUR (+VAT)

Content implemeted and controlled by an audiovisual technician.
(includes an LCD FHD / 4K with stand and a computer for content display)

https://vimeo.com/1060559019
https://vimeo.com/801646652


GENERAL
CONDITIONS

• The technical-logistical operations of
assembly, installation and configuration
of the equipment are carried out in due
time so that everything is operational
when the event participants arrive.

• The technical requirements, namely
the logistical access to the venue and
stable electric current, as well as the
human conditions necessary to ensure
services run smoothly, are part of the
responsibility of the event promoter.

• Assembly and equipment use is
exclusive to Your Jukebox employees,
and its handling by unauthorized
personnel is only allowed through
express consent.

• During the agreed rental period, the
equipment security, as well as any
damage caused, are of the client’s
responsibility, giving Your Jukebox the
right to charge the value of the cost
price thereof.

• For services that go on for over 4
hours after the teams’ arrival at the event,
it is the client’s responsibility to ensure a
meal for each member present.

• For events at destinations further
away, the amount corresponding to the
cost of the round trip is requested, and
the class of vehicle will depend on the
services awarded. For events more than
150km from Lisbon, an additional amount
is also quoted for accommodation costs.

• Quotation validity: 30 days from
the presentation submission.

• Payment Terms: 50% at the
adjudication time and 50% until 48h before
the event.

• The presented quotations include
the employees’ payment, the assembly
and use of all the necessary equipment to
ensure the services provision and the
travel costs up to 20km from Lisbon.

• To all presented prices, VAT will be
enforced.



METHOD

Our technical solutions are adjusted according the
characteristics of each space and all creative
options are oriented towards valuing the event's
identity, based on a careful analysis of the
information provided to us in the preparatory
stages of the event, with strict respect for the
client's vision, in order not only to guarantee - but
to exceed - expectations.

Based on a fully customized service from the first contact, we
privilege a dedicated monitoring within all phases of the
organization process, which is also why we encourage a
previous face-to-face meeting with the operational team so
that they’re not totally strangers to the hosts on the day of the
event.

With us,  you can enjoy your own party .

As a professional collective featuring members
from different branches of the performing arts
(producers, DJs, musicians, VJs and
Sound/Light/Image Technicians), we propose the
accomplishment of creative concepts that are
based on the balance between art and
entertainment, supported by a strong audiovisual
component and, above all, set by the
professionalism and talent of the human capital
that ensures with an enormous consistency all
the projects we sign.



Rua Plácido Abreu, Nº 4, Loja B
1495-152, Miraflores Portugal

+351 218 212 419 / +351 914 608 877

events@jukebox.com.pt

www.jukebox.com.pt

mailto:events@jukebox.com.pt
http://www.jukebox.com.pt/

